
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Wyatt Plenert Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 285.0 10

2 Dawson McConnell Inman High School 172.0 270.0 8

3 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 168.0 255.0 6

4 Ethan Burton Council Grove 170.5 245.0 4

5 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 168.0 225.0 2

6 Hunter Green Central Plains 170.0 225.0 0

7 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 170.0 225.0 0

8 Dawson Duryea Solomon High 168.0 220.0 0

9 Jacob Jackson Pike Valley High School 170.0 220.0 0

10 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 172.0 220.0 0

11 Frank Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 168.5 215.0 0

12 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 170.0 215.0 0

13 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 169.0 210.0 0

14 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 171.0 205.0 0

15 Andrew Smith Little River High School 171.0 200.0 0

16 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 195.0 0

17 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 195.0 0

18 Ethan Lorimor Wakefield High School 166.0 185.0 0

19 Thomas Cheney Sacred Heart - Salina 173.0 185.0 0

20 Lucas Newcomer Solomon High 169.2 180.0 0

21 Hayden Zerbe Solomon High 173.0 160.0 0

22 Mac Collins Solomon High 165.3 0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 172.0 405.0 10

2 Wyatt Plenert Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 405.0 8

3 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 170.0 385.0 6

4 Dawson McConnell Inman High School 172.0 375.0 4

5 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 168.0 365.0 2

6 Frank Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 168.5 350.0 1

7 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 170.0 350.0 0

8 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 335.0 0

9 Ethan Burton Council Grove 170.5 330.0 0

10 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 171.0 325.0 0

11 Hunter Green Central Plains 170.0 305.0 0

12 Andrew Smith Little River High School 171.0 285.0 0

13 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 285.0 0

14 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 169.0 280.0 0

15 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 168.0 275.0 0

16 Lucas Newcomer Solomon High 169.2 265.0 0

17 Thomas Cheney Sacred Heart - Salina 173.0 265.0 0

18 Hayden Zerbe Solomon High 173.0 255.0 0

19 Ethan Lorimor Wakefield High School 166.0 205.0 0

20 Mac Collins Solomon High 165.3 0 0

21 Dawson Duryea Solomon High 168.0 0 0

22 Jacob Jackson Pike Valley High School 170.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 168.0 265.0 10

2 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 170.0 265.0 8

3 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 172.0 250.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Dawson Duryea Solomon High 168.0 240.0 4

5 Ethan Burton Council Grove 170.5 230.0 2

6 Wyatt Plenert Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 230.0 1

7 Frank Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 168.5 225.0 0

8 Hunter Green Central Plains 170.0 215.0 0

9 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 171.0 210.0 0

10 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 210.0 0

11 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 168.0 205.0 0

12 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 170.0 205.0 0

13 Andrew Smith Little River High School 171.0 205.0 0

14 Dawson McConnell Inman High School 172.0 205.0 0

15 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 205.0 0

16 Thomas Cheney Sacred Heart - Salina 173.0 205.0 0

17 Lucas Newcomer Solomon High 169.2 195.0 0

18 Hayden Zerbe Solomon High 173.0 185.0 0

19 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 169.0 170.0 0

20 Ethan Lorimor Wakefield High School 166.0 155.0 0

21 Mac Collins Solomon High 165.3 0 0

22 Jacob Jackson Pike Valley High School 170.0 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Wyatt Plenert Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 920.0 10

2 Cole  Lamatsch Central Plains 168.0 885.0 8

3 Toby Jesseph Little River High School 172.0 875.0 6

4 Jack  Lanning Marion High School 170.0 865.0 4

5 Dawson McConnell Inman High School 172.0 850.0 2

6 Ethan Burton Council Grove 170.5 805.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Frank Wichert Hillsboro Trojans 168.5 790.0 0

8 Noah Freeman Wakefield High School 170.0 780.0 0

9 Hunter Green Central Plains 170.0 745.0 0

10 Quentin Rhoads Washington County High School 171.0 740.0 0

11 Zander Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 172.4 740.0 0

12 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 168.0 705.0 0

13 Andrew Smith Little River High School 171.0 690.0 0

14 Miles Wimberly Centralia High School 172.0 685.0 0

15 Andy Marshall Sacred Heart - Salina 169.0 660.0 0

16 Thomas Cheney Sacred Heart - Salina 173.0 655.0 0

17 Lucas Newcomer Solomon High 169.2 640.0 0

18 Hayden Zerbe Solomon High 173.0 600.0 0

19 Ethan Lorimor Wakefield High School 166.0 545.0 0

20 Dawson Duryea Solomon High 168.0 460.0 0

21 Jacob Jackson Pike Valley High School 170.0 220.0 0

22 Mac Collins Solomon High 165.3 0 0


